 ACT4529
40 V/3.0 A CV/CC Buck Converter Featuring QC2.0, USB
Auto-Detect and USB-PD
Data Sheet Rev. E, September 2019 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 16  www.qorvo.com
© 2020 Qorvo US, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
• Quick Charge™ 2.0 Certified by Qualcomm® and UL.
− UL Certificate No. 4787083099-1

Typical Application Circuit
V/I Profile
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PDC USB AUTO DETECT QC2.0 CERTIFICATION PACKAGE
ACT4529YH-T0001 Yes Yes No MFi SOP-8EP
ACT4529YH-T0010 Yes No Yes QC 2.0 SOP-8EP
ACT4529YH-T0011 Yes Yes Yes N/A SOP-8EP
ACT4529YH-T1011 Yes Yes Yes N/A SOP-8EP
PIN CONFIGURATION
Top View
ACT4529
HSB